
1.13

5.730.501.0035

6.225.423.192.780.710.5025

3.03

87.65

1.30

12.80

1.000.0018

1.731.510.710.621.41-0.5014

1.020.89

2.64

32.01

3/4

31.4827.410.133.00120

56.1748.9119.4116.900.182.50

6.58

36.76

11.15

14.1612.330.252.0060

22.6019.689.808.530.351.5045

2.00

80

7/16

0.59

0.000.000.000.008.00-3.005/16

0.000.000.000.00

-2.50

-3.50

5.66

0.000.000.000.0016.00-4.005/8

0.000.000.000.0019.03-4.25

11.31

4.00

170

-1.0010

0.430.380.320.282.83-1.507

0.110.10

3.5

0.09

0.51

-2.005

0.010.010.010.014.76-2.254

0.000.000.000.00

0.10

Depths and elevations based on measured values

Project Name:  2007 Sand Search Investigation
Sample Name:  TPVC-07-20 #7
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Easting (ft):
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Depths and elevations based on measured values
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Project Name:

Analysis Date:

Analyzed By:

Easting (X, ft):

Northing (Y, ft):

Horizontal System:

Vertical System:

4.67-1.19#200 - 1.67
#230 - 1.58


